
Appendix B – Delivery of Savings Summary 2019/20

Savings agreed in February 2019 for 2019/20:

Area
Agreed 
Savings 

(£)

Red 
(at risk) 

£

Green
(on track) 

£

Blue 
(delivered) 

£

Adult Services
       

3,389,000            -   
     

1,666,000 
       

1,723,000 

Children's Services
       

1,701,000            -   
          

98,300 
       

1,602,700 

Corporate & Support Services
       

2,955,900            -   
        

270,503 
       

2,685,397 

Economic & Community Infrastructure
       

2,307,200 
    

10,000 
        

766,200 
       

1,531,000 

Non-Service
       

4,708,800            -                    -   
       

4,708,800 

Total   15,061,900   10,000   2,801,003   12,250,897 

Percentage of Delivery  0.07% 18.60% 81.34%

Savings agreed in September 2018 (MTFP2) for 2019/20:

Area
Agreed 
Savings 

(£)

Red 
(at risk) 

£

Green 
(on track) 

£

Blue 
(delivered) 

£

Adult Services
     

1,717,800            -                    -   
     

1,717,800 

Children's Services
     

2,891,800 
      

5,800 
     

1,148,200 
     

1,737,800 

Corporate & Support Services
        

561,700 
    

46,300                  -   
        

515,400 

Economic & Community Infrastructure
        

842,400            -   
        

489,900 
        

352,500 
Non-Service                  -              -                    -                    -   

Total   6,013,700   52,100   1,638,100   4,323,500 

Percentage of Delivery  0.87% 27.24% 71.89%

Savings agreed in February 2018 for 2019/20:

Area
Agreed 
Savings 

(£)

Red
(at risk) 

£

Green
(on track) 

£

Blue 
(delivered) 

£

Adult Services     400,000           -                -         400,000 

Children's Services               -             -                -                  -   



Corporate & Support Services       55,900           -         55,900                -   

Economic & Community Infrastructure       15,700           -                -           15,700 

Non-Service               -             -                -                  -   

Total   471,600          -       55,900     415,700 

Percentage of Delivery  0.00% 11.85% 88.15%

ALL Combined Savings for 2019/20:

Area
Agreed 
Savings 

(£)

Red
(at risk) 

£

Green
(on track) 

£

Blue
(delivered) 

£

Adult Services
       

5,506,800            -   
     

1,666,000 
       

3,840,800 

Children's Services
       

4,592,800 
      

5,800 
     

1,246,500 
       

3,340,500 

Corporate & Support Services
       

3,573,500 
    

46,300 
        

326,403 
       

3,200,797 

Economic & Community Infrastructure
       

3,165,300 
    

10,000 
     

1,256,100 
       

1,899,200 

Non-Service
       

4,708,800            -                    -   
       

4,708,800 

Total   21,547,200   62,100   4,495,003   16,990,097 

Percentage of Delivery  0.29% 20.86% 78.85%


