Appendix B – Delivery of Savings Summary 2019/20

Savings agreed in February 2019 for 2019/20:

Area	Agreed Savings (£)	Red (at risk) £	Green (on track) £	Blue (delivered) £
Adult Services	3,389,000	-	1,666,000	1,723,000
Children's Services	1,701,000	-	98,300	1,602,700
Corporate & Support Services	2,955,900	-	270,503	2,685,397
Economic & Community Infrastructure	2,307,200	10,000	766,200	1,531,000
Non-Service	4,708,800	-	-	4,708,800
Total	15,061,900	10,000	2,801,003	12,250,897
Percentage of Delivery		0.07%	18.60%	81.34%

Savings agreed in September 2018 (MTFP2) for 2019/20:

Area	Agreed Savings (£)	Red (at risk) £	Green (on track) £	Blue (delivered) £
Adult Services	1,717,800	-	-	1,717,800
Children's Services	2,891,800	5,800	1,148,200	1,737,800
Corporate & Support Services	561,700	46,300	-	515,400
Economic & Community Infrastructure	842,400	-	489,900	352,500
Non-Service	-	-	-	-
Total	6,013,700	52,100	1,638,100	4,323,500
Percentage of Delivery		0.87%	27.24%	71.89%

Savings agreed in February 2018 for 2019/20:

Area	Agreed Savings (£)	Red (at risk) £	Green (on track) £	Blue (delivered) £
Adult Services	400,000	-	-	400,000
Children's Services	-	-	-	-

Corporate & Support Services	55,900	-	55,900	-
Economic & Community Infrastructure	15,700	-	-	15,700
Non-Service	-	-	-	-
Total	471,600	1	55,900	415,700
Percentage of Delivery		0.00%	11.85%	88.15%

ALL Combined Savings for 2019/20:

Area	Agreed Savings (£)	Red (at risk) £	Green (on track) £	Blue (delivered) £
Adult Services	5,506,800	-	1,666,000	3,840,800
Children's Services	4,592,800	5,800	1,246,500	3,340,500
Corporate & Support Services	3,573,500	46,300	326,403	3,200,797
Economic & Community Infrastructure	3,165,300	10,000	1,256,100	1,899,200
Non-Service	4,708,800	-	-	4,708,800
Total	21,547,200	62,100	4,495,003	16,990,097
Percentage of Delivery		0.29%	20.86%	78.85%